
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Michael Judd - (727664) - Dunstable SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.66 583 H 18/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Dunstable 3

55.40 530 F 17/11/18 Watford November 2018 County Qualifier Garston Dunstable 3

55.73 520 F 19/11/14 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

56.26 506 F 26/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Dunstable 3

56.37 503 H 09/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 2

56.50 499 H 16/07/16 Dunstable Club Championships Dunstable Dunstable 4

56.63 496 H 15/07/17 Dunstable Club Championships Flitwick Dunstable 4

56.93 488 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton Leighton Buz 2

57.89 464 F 17/11/13 City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet Bletchley Leighton Buz 2

57.91 464 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Dunstable 2

58.16 458 F 19/11/16 Watford November 2016 County Qualifier Garston Dunstable 3

59.33 431 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Leighton Buz 3

59.49 428 F 20/11/13 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

59.61 425  16/11/12 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

1:00.21 413 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Leighton Buz 3

1:01.53 387 H 03/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Leighton Buz 2

1:02.06 377 H 25/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Leighton Buz 2

1:02.70 365 F 24/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Leighton Buz 3

1:03.07 359 F 21/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Leighton Buz 3

1:04.11 342  23/11/11 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

1:04.49 336 F 24/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Leighton Buz 3

1:08.30 282 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Leighton Buz 2

1:09.72 266 H 05/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Leighton Buz 2

1:09.73 265  26/11/10 Leighton Buzzard Club Champs Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

1:21.11 168  20/11/09 Leighton Buzzard Club Chps Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.40 530 F 17/11/18 Watford November 2018 County Qualifier Garston Dunstable 3

53.66 583 H 18/11/17 Team Luton November Short Course Meet Luton Dunstable 3

56.63 496 H 15/07/17 Dunstable Club Championships Flitwick Dunstable 4

58.16 458 F 19/11/16 Watford November 2016 County Qualifier Garston Dunstable 3

57.91 464 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Dunstable 2

56.50 499 H 16/07/16 Dunstable Club Championships Dunstable Dunstable 4

56.26 506 F 26/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Dunstable 3

56.93 488 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton Leighton Buz 2

55.73 520 F 19/11/14 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

56.37 503 H 09/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Leighton Buz 2

59.49 428 F 20/11/13 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

57.89 464 F 17/11/13 City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet Bletchley Leighton Buz 2

59.33 431 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Leighton Buz 3

1:01.53 387 H 03/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Leighton Buz 2

1:00.21 413 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Leighton Buz 3

59.61 425  16/11/12 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

1:02.70 365 F 24/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Leighton Buz 3

1:04.49 336 F 24/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Leighton Buz 3

1:02.06 377 H 25/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Leighton Buz 2

1:03.07 359 F 21/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Leighton Buz 3

1:04.11 342  23/11/11 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

1:08.30 282 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Leighton Buz 2

1:09.72 266 H 05/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Leighton Buz 2

1:09.73 265  26/11/10 Leighton Buzzard Club Champs Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

1:21.11 168  20/11/09 Leighton Buzzard Club Chps Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


